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merit ranking list is approved.

Universities)

For the admission to the three-year research doctorate course in PHYSICS —39th cycle, the final

25 places are divided as follows: 22 positions with scholarship (including 2 positions with
scholarship reserved to people with graduation from foreign Universities) and 3 positions
with no scholarship (including 1 position reserved to people with graduation from foreign
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Last Name
FEDE

ALICANTE
RUFRANO ALIBERTI
DE SIMONE
SAHANI
D'AVANZO
CAPONE
GAMBARDELLA
AMBROSINO
DI FRAIA
JASSER
FATIMA
FONTANA
SICIGNANO
IMPAVIDO
DI NOLA
MORETTI
JENSON
PELLECCHIA
SARWAR
PISACANE
ESPOSITO
GIARDINELLI
STROBELT
GIOVINETTI
IQBAL
JULIANO
VACCHIANO

First Name
FRANCESCA

FABIO

SARA

CIRO

PREITY SUKLA
ANTONIO

FRANCESCO GIUSEPPE

CLELIA
DANIELE
CARLO
BARBARA
MARIAM
ANDREA
TERESA
RICCARDO
ALESSANDRO
TOMMASO
CHRISTY
PIETRO
SUNDAS
GABRIELE
GIANLUCA
VITO
JONAS
FRANCESCO
YASMEEN
LEONARDO
LUCIO

Date of Birth
16/03/1999

22/04/1998
30/08/1999
11/12/1999
09/07/2000
06/04/1998
24/07/1997
02/06/1994
23/10/1993
05/03/1998
14/04/1999
21/01/1997
18/07/1999
06/01/1998
02/04/1998
05/04/1999
12/02/1999
10/12/1998
22/11/1997
29/07/1996
19/03/1998
14/10/1997
04/11/1997
12/06/1987
19/03/1999
03/03/1998
20/08/1998
09/07/1996

Final score

87,3/100
82,5/100
81,8/100
76,1/100
75,7/100
75,2/100
74,9/100
74,7/100
74,5/100
74,3/100
74,1/100
73,9/100
73,7/100
73,1/100
72,9/100
72,6/100
72,3/100
72,1/100
71,9/100
71,7/100
71,5/100
71,2/100

71/100
70,7/100

70/100
69,2/100

69/100
68,6/100

reserved places

reserved places

reserved places

reserved places



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

K NAMBIAR
FAVILLA
TORCELLINI
THOMAS
SILVESTRINI
YASEEN
HUSNAIN
KHAN
GRIPPA
SAHIL
TARTAGLIONE
CARACENI
ALIFANO
SAFEER
KADDACHI
KOUSAR
AWAIS
ASHFAQ
IBRAR
MANIADAKIS
AHMAD
CUFFARO
SHOAIB
MONDA
SPINNATO
VANZANELLA
SCIARMA
RIZWAN
TAMBURRINI
FASONE
ASAD
COSENZA
ESPOSITO
MUSHTAQ

VISHNU
LEONARDO
LEONARDO
RAKHI
MICHELA
JUNAID
HAMMAD
SAJEEL
FRANCESCO
MUHAMMAD
GIANLUIGI
ALESSANDRO
GIUSEPPE
NABIAH

SEYF

SABA
MUHAMMAD
RUGHIANAHGOHAR
USMAN
DIMITRIOS KONSTANTINOS
SHERAZ
GIANLUCA
MUHAMMAD
SIMONE
FRANCESCA
ANTONIO
CLAUDIA
MUHAMMAD
MATTIA
DARIO
HUMNA
CARLO
MARINA
NIMRA

08/02/2000
18/01/1999
29/12/1997
13/05/1999
17/06/1997
07/06/1999
20/07/1997
02/04/1991
06/05/1997
08/02/1995
08/03/1996
10/12/1993
11/08/1998
26/03/1998
04/01/1992
28/08/1995
17/08/1992
27/09/1999
19/05/1997
05/12/1994
27/12/1995
18/09/1997
25/10/1995
05/11/1999
09/08/1997
26/03/1995
18/02/1992
12/06/1998
01/02/1995
11/02/1994
02/10/1996
06/05/1992
29/03/1998
20/03/1998

68,2/100 reserved places
68/100

67,8/100

67,6/100 reserved places

67,4/100

67,2/100
67/100

66,3/100

66,1/100
66/100

65,9/100

65,8/100

63,5/100

63,4/100 reserved places
63/100 reserved places

62,9/100

62,6/100

61,8/100 reserved places

61,6/100

61,4/100 reserved places

61,2/100 reserved places
61/100

60,9/100

60,6/100

59,6/100

59,3/100
59/100

58,9/100

58,7/100

57,7/100

57,4/100

56,5/100

56,3/100

55,1/100



The following candidates are declared winners for non-reserved places:

Last Name
FEDE
ALICANTE

RUFRANO ALIBERTI

DE SIMONE
D'AVANZO
CAPONE

GAMBARDELLA

AMBROSINO
DI FRAIA
JASSER
FATIMA
FONTANA
SICIGNANO
IMPAVIDO
DI NOLA
MORETTI
PELLECCHIA
SARWAR
PISACANE
ESPOSITO
GIARDINELLI
GIOVINETTI

The following candidates are declared winners for reserved places:

Last Name
SAHANI
JENSON
STROBELT

First Name
FRANCESCA
FABIO

SARA

CIRO
ANTONIO
FRANCESCO GIUSEPPE
CLELIA
DANIELE
CARLO
BARBARA
MARIAM
ANDREA
TERESA
RICCARDO
ALESSANDRO
TOMMASO
PIETRO
SUNDAS
GABRIELE
GIANLUCA
VITO
FRANCESCO

First Name
PREITY SUKLA
CHRISTY
JONAS




